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COMMISSION ON AUDIT

Office of the Supervising Auditor
Employeec' Gompenratlon Commlsrlon

MakatiCity

TETORANDUM

FOR :
YTA. LISA P. INGUILLO

Director lV
Cluster 2-Social Security Services and
Corporate Govemment Sector
This Commission

;
I @, ///a,t

THRU ii. SAVELLA
Supervising Auditor

SUBJECT Schedule of Advances to Officeru and Employeer aB of
Novenrber 15,2019

DATE November 28,2019

We are submitting herewith the report relative to the above-subject of

Employees'Compensation Commission (ECC) in compliance with GCG requirement.

Please acknowledge receipt hereof.

Thank you

7"r)
ELEONOR S. NAVARRO

Audit Team Leader



ANNEX 8

SCHEDULE OF ADVANCES TO OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES
As of November 15, 2019

GOCC NAME: EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION COMMISSION (ECC)

NAME
Date cA
granled

Particulars
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

RemaaksReferenc6
Check no.

Less lhan
30 days

3l- 60
days

61 - 38s
dayB

Over
1 year

A. Advances for Speclal Purpoaes

1 Local Travel
a. Necita Monteros Oct 4,2019 Seminar cuvenlion Palawan Nov. 2019 300t977 28,n0.00 2E.220.00

b Maribel S. T. oliveros Nov.8,2019 Recruitrnent of AO in Legaspi Nov. 1 1 -1 3 3027029 12,800.00 12,800.00

c Jenoa Garces Nov.8.2019 Recruitment of AO in Leg6pi Nov. 1 1 I 3 N21027 12,800.00 12,800.00

d Nancy Bonto Nov.8, 2019 Recruitmeot of AO in Legaspi Nov. 1113 fi27028 12,800.00 12,8m.00

e Jeffrey Quiambao Nov.6.2019 Operations Audit, Butuan City, Nov. 1 1l 5, 2019 3026904 22,233.00 22,233.N

2 Foreign Tnvel
a. Stella Zpagan-Banawis Nov. 5,2019 Traini.rg Seminar- Seoul, Korca Nov. 7-'10, 2019 3026893 73,327.40 73,327.40

3 Spscirl Ac,tiviti6tP.oiec{6

a. RaquelCampugan Aug. 14,2019

Jan.9,2019

Feb. 1,2019

Jan 9,2019

Jan.9,2019

Jan.9,2019
Feb.8,2019

Jan 10, 20Jg

Feb. 19,2019

January 09 2019

RevoMng fund - gasoline, and oflice suppiies 3@t110
n7833f
2978655

2978340

2978335

2978337

2978710

2978067

2978910

2978363

2978575

n78672

100,000.00 100,000.00

b Dhnne Lilibeth Bautbta RevoMng lund-Boa.d meetirp expenses 4,900.00 1,900.00

c. Necita ironterDs RevoMng lund - HR activitr'€s 1m,000.00 1m,000.00

d. Ma. Crislina Vrcencio RevoMng fund - couder Servic€6 of REus 1,900.00 {,900.00

e Jo$e Eia RovoMng fund - messengerial seNires 20,000.00 20,000.00

I Yolanda Yamson Revofuing fund - meefiE expenses al ED 4,900.00 4,900.00

s Nsnc] Bonlo Re\,olving fund-Starter kit of PWRDS 100,m0.00 100,000.00

h Jayrerze Caiedo Re\oMng fund -in-house seminar ECC.REU 1S 100,000.00

0ianne 0uhk8 Revolving lund - QRP expenses ECC, REUS 1$ 30.0m.00 30,000.00

Raynond Banaga RevoMng tund - oRP expeoses REUS 7J3 20,000.00 20,000.m

k Albert Casalme Jan 23, m19 RevoMng lund - coutur services of REUS Admin 10,000.00 10.000.00

l Aniceta Misa Feb.4, 2019 Revolving fund -A.illiary procedurEs ol PWRoS 15,000.00 15.000.00

m Atuin Gacia June 06. 2019 Revolving lundrouder tor REUS IEC maleriais 3003072 1m,000.00 100,000.00

n. E. Patrice Jamaine Banon Feb.2'l . 2019 RevoMng lund-TRC meeting expenses 2979039 10,000.00 10.000.m

0 Veronica Cuimao Feb.7,20'tg Revolving fund - QRP REU 7-12 2978692 1m,000.00 100,000.00
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